
Graduate Admissions Calendar  

DLSU College of Law 

Term 1, Academic Year 2019-2020 

 

Group  Application Period  

05 November 2018 Until 25 May 2019 

(Monday – Saturday) 

Release of Admission Results 

 Submission Deadlines Testing Dates Date 

1 10 November (Saturday) 17 November (Saturday)  

 

 

 

 

Batch 1: 22 June (Saturday) 

Batch 2: 08 July (Monday) 

 

 

2 24 November (Saturday) 01 December (Saturday) 

3 12 January (Saturday) 19 January (Saturday) 

4 26 January (Saturday) 02 February (Saturday) 

5 02 February (Saturday) 09 February (Saturday) 

6 09 February (Saturday) 16 February (Saturday) 

7 16 February (Saturday) 23 February (Saturday) 

8 09 March (Saturday) 16 March (Saturday) 

9 06 April (Saturday) 13 April (Saturday) 

10 18 May (Saturday) 25 May (Saturday) 

11 25 May (Saturday) 01 June (Saturday) 

NOTES: 

 Test results will not be disclosed. 

 Published testing dates may change without prior notice depending on the volume of applicants 

to be processed. 

 

 

 

 


